
Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4

6:00 Did I Miss P.C. Shooting League Missed Again

Pull Team Captain's Info Lost: Jack Perry (913)268-5778 SECKC 1: Skye Fugate (913)210-0598 SECKC 2: Reid Crowe (785)813-1185

6:35 Lost SECKC 1 SECKC 2

Pull Team Captain's Info DIM: Shawn Ball (913)449-6753 PCSL: Nate Searle (913)526-1587 MA: John Gantzer (314)341-3774

7:10 Gus's Hitmen KC Tigers Single Shots

Pull Team Captain's Info Lost: Jack Perry (913)268-5778 SECKC 1: Skye Fugate (913)210-0598 SECKC 2: Reid Crowe (785)813-1185

7:45 Pidgeon Pounders No Fly Zone Fuchs You

Pull Team Captain's Info GH: Gary Bicknell (913)907-7636 KCT: Tom Pruett (913)269-8597 SS: Scott Minton (913)302-6712

8:20 Foley Caterpillar Close Must Be The Gun

Pull Team Captain's Info PP: Jerry Edney (913)744-1824 NFZ: Chris Meyer (913)558-8197 FY: George Fuchs (816)519-4844

Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4

6:00 Foley Caterpillar Close Must Be The Gun

Pull Team Captain's Info DIM: Shawn Ball (913)449-6753 PCSL: Nate Searle (913)526-1587 MA: John Gantzer (314)341-3774

6:35 Did I Miss P.C. Shooting League Missed Again

Pull Team Captain's Info FC: Cat Whitmore (620)794-6636 Close: Jason Howe (281)467-8811 MBTG: Dennis Jones (816)560-1323

7:10 Lost SECKC 1 SECKC 2

Pull Team Captain's Info DIM: Shawn Ball (913)449-6753 PCSL: Nate Searle (913)526-1587 MA: John Gantzer (314)341-3774

7:45 Gus's Hitmen KC Tigers Single Shots

Pull Team Captain's Info Lost: Jack Perry (913)268-5778 SECKC 1: Skye Fugate (913)210-0598 SECKC 2: Reid Crowe (785)813-1185

8:20 Pidgeon Pounders No Fly Zone Fuchs You

Pull Team Captain's Info GH: Gary Bicknell (913)907-7636 KCT: Tom Pruett (913)269-8597 SS: Scott Minton (913)302-6712

Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4

6:00 Fuchs You Pidgeon Pounders No Fly Zone

Pull Team Captain's Info MBTG: Dennis Jones (816)560-1323 FC: Cat Whitmore (620)794-6636 Close: Jason Howe (281)467-8811

6:35 Must Be The Gun Foley Caterpillar Close

Pull Team Captain's Info FY: George Fuchs (816)519-4844 PP: Jerry Edney (913)744-1824 NFZ: Chris Meyer (913)558-8197

7:10 Missed Again Did I Miss P.C. Shooting League

Pull Team Captain's Info MBTG: Dennis Jones (816)560-1323 FC: Cat Whitmore (620)794-6636 Close: Jason Howe (281)467-8811

7:45 SECKC 2 Lost SECKC 1

Pull Team Captain's Info MA: John Gantzer (314)341-3774 DIM: Shawn Ball (913)449-6753 PCSL: Nate Searle (913)526-1587

8:20 Single Shots Gus's Hitmen KC Tigers

Pull Team Captain's Info SECKC 2: Reid Crowe (785)813-1185 Lost: Jack Perry (913)268-5778 SECKC 1: Skye Fugate (913)210-0598

Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4

6:00 KC Tigers Single Shots Gus's Hitmen

Pull Team Captain's Info NFZ: Chris Meyer (913)558-8197 FY: George Fuchs (816)519-4844 PP: Jerry Edney (913)744-1824

6:35 No Fly Zone Fuchs You Pidgeon Pounders

Pull Team Captain's Info KCT: Tom Pruett (913)269-8597 SS: Scott Minton (913)302-6712 GH: Gary Bicknell (913)907-7636

7:10 Close Must Be The Gun Foley Caterpillar

Pull Team Captain's Info NFZ: Chris Meyer (913)558-8197 FY: George Fuchs (816)519-4844 PP: Jerry Edney (913)744-1824

7:45 P.C. Shooting League Missed Again Did I Miss

Pull Team Captain's Info Close: Jason Howe (281)467-8811 MBTG: Dennis Jones (816)560-1323 FC: Cat Whitmore (620)794-6636

8:20 SECKC 1 SECKC 2 Lost

Pull Team Captain's Info PCSL: Nate Searle (913)526-1587 MA: John Gantzer (314)341-3774 DIM: Shawn Ball (913)449-6753
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9/14/2022
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8/31/2022
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Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4

6:00 Lost SECKC 1 SECKC 2

Pull Team Captain's Info GH: Gary Bicknell (913)907-7636 KCT: Tom Pruett (913)269-8597 SS: Scott Minton (913)302-6712

6:35 Gus's Hitmen KC Tigers Single Shots

Pull Team Captain's Info Lost: Jack Perry (913)268-5778 SECKC 1: Skye Fugate (913)210-0598 SECKC 2: Reid Crowe (785)813-1185

7:10 Pidgeon Pounders No Fly Zone Fuchs You

Pull Team Captain's Info GH: Gary Bicknell (913)907-7636 KCT: Tom Pruett (913)269-8597 SS: Scott Minton (913)302-6712

7:45 Foley Caterpillar Close Must Be The Gun

Pull Team Captain's Info PP: Jerry Edney (913)744-1824 NFZ: Chris Meyer (913)558-8197 FY: George Fuchs (816)519-4844

8:20 Did I Miss P.C. Shooting League Missed Again

Pull Team Captain's Info FC: Cat Whitmore (620)794-6636 Close: Jason Howe (281)467-8811 MBTG: Dennis Jones (816)560-1323

Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4

6:00 Did I Miss P.C. Shooting League Missed Again

Pull Team Captain's Info Lost: Jack Perry (913)268-5778 SECKC 1: Skye Fugate (913)210-0598 SECKC 2: Reid Crowe (785)813-1185

6:35 Lost SECKC 1 SECKC 2

Pull Team Captain's Info DIM: Shawn Ball (913)449-6753 PCSL: Nate Searle (913)526-1587 MA: John Gantzer (314)341-3774

7:10 Gus's Hitmen KC Tigers Single Shots

Pull Team Captain's Info Lost: Jack Perry (913)268-5778 SECKC 1: Skye Fugate (913)210-0598 SECKC 2: Reid Crowe (785)813-1185

7:45 Pidgeon Pounders No Fly Zone Fuchs You

Pull Team Captain's Info GH: Gary Bicknell (913)907-7636 KCT: Tom Pruett (913)269-8597 SS: Scott Minton (913)302-6712

8:20 Foley Caterpillar Close Must Be The Gun

Pull Team Captain's Info PP: Jerry Edney (913)744-1824 NFZ: Chris Meyer (913)558-8197 FY: George Fuchs (816)519-4844

Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4

6:00 Must Be The Gun Foley Caterpillar Close

Pull Team Captain's Info MA: John Gantzer (314)341-3774 DIM: Shawn Ball (913)449-6753 PCSL: Nate Searle (913)526-1587

6:35 Missed Again Did I Miss P.C. Shooting League

Pull Team Captain's Info MBTG: Dennis Jones (816)560-1323 FC: Cat Whitmore (620)794-6636 Close: Jason Howe (281)467-8811

7:10 SECKC 2 Lost SECKC 1

Pull Team Captain's Info MA: John Gantzer (314)341-3774 DIM: Shawn Ball (913)449-6753 PCSL: Nate Searle (913)526-1587

7:45 Single Shots Gus's Hitmen KC Tigers

Pull Team Captain's Info SECKC 2: Reid Crowe (785)813-1185 Lost: Jack Perry (913)268-5778 SECKC 1: Skye Fugate (913)210-0598

8:20 Fuchs You Pidgeon Pounders No Fly Zone

Pull Team Captain's Info SS: Scott Minton (913)302-6712 GH: Gary Bicknell (913)907-7636 KCT: Tom Pruett (913)269-8597

Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4

6:00 No Fly Zone Fuchs You Pidgeon Pounders

Pull Team Captain's Info Close: Jason Howe (281)467-8811 MBTG: Dennis Jones (816)560-1323 FC: Cat Whitmore (620)794-6636

6:35 Close Must Be The Gun Foley Caterpillar

Pull Team Captain's Info NFZ: Chris Meyer (913)558-8197 FY: George Fuchs (816)519-4844 PP: Jerry Edney (913)744-1824

7:10 P.C. Shooting League Missed Again Did I Miss

Pull Team Captain's Info Close: Jason Howe (281)467-8811 MBTG: Dennis Jones (816)560-1323 FC: Cat Whitmore (620)794-6636

7:45 SECKC 1 SECKC 2 Lost

Pull Team Captain's Info PCSL: Nate Searle (913)526-1587 MA: John Gantzer (314)341-3774 DIM: Shawn Ball (913)449-6753

8:20 KC Tigers Single Shots Gus's Hitmen

Pull Team Captain's Info SECKC 1: Skye Fugate (913)210-0598 SECKC 2: Reid Crowe (785)813-1185 Lost: Jack Perry (913)268-5778
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